
BLOCK 159 LOTS 13 THRU 15
IN OR 743/1586      R433859
TOWN OF HILLIARD

PERRY SARAH
27406 MISSOURI STREET
HILLIARD, FL 32046

08-3N-24-2380-0159-0130

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

6001.00

06/09/2020 TWA 0.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

12,265
2,074
22,500
36,839
9,346
27,493

0
27,493
36,839

0

32,845

0743/1586 11/08/1995 WD Q I 7,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARD JAMES & DONNIE

PERRY SARAH

0624/0682 4/22/1991 WD U V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAY HELEN

HOWARD JAMES H & DO

2023
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HX Base Yr

27420 W  FIRST AVE, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 672 93.6000 60.84 40,884 1982 1982 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 12,265

672 672 12,265

BAS=[YR=1993] W56 S12 E56 N12$.

BAS
1993

56

12

56

12

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 8 8 64.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 128

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 20 14 280.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 82 1,492

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 14 12 168.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 27 454

2,074

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0006 R2 75.00 125.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 300.00 300.00 22,500


